

**2018 REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS - BID TAB**  
**Henry County Engineer**

Ref. #	Item #	Quantity	Unit	Item	Engineer's Estimate		Aero-Mark, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	643	113.1	Miles	Premarking	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,262.00
2	643	113.1	Miles	Polyester Centerline Striping, 4"	\$ 650.00	\$ 73,515.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 69,669.60
3	643	38.7	Miles	Polyester Edgelines, 4"	\$ 700.00	\$ 27,090.00	\$ 682.00	\$ 26,393.40
4	643	1	L.S.	Two-Way Radio Equipment	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
				Total Bid Amount		\$ 106,350.00		\$ 98,326.00

Project awarded to Aero-Mark, Inc.